
M ELITE D1

1 FUSENIG Fabian MANOM J.S.

2 ALOI Pascal MANOM J.S.

3 VANKÉMMEL Michaël SARREBOURG TT

4 SCHANG Fabien STE MARIE AUX CHENES ASPTT

5 THIL Thierry FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

6 GRUNENWALD Julien STE MARIE AUX CHENES ASPTT

7 STEPEC Julien SPICHEREN C.S.N.

8 ALOI Jonathan MANOM J.S.

9 PHILIPPI Frédéric FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

10 KRASKA Michel FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

11 GUINDEUIL Gregory METZ Tennis de Table

12 SCHMIDT Guy FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

M ELITE D2

1 FOUST Ghislain SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

2 GILLENBERG Patrice SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

3 JAQUIN Yvan KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

4 WIEMER Yves HAGONDANGE E.S.

5 MOGE Serge THIONVILLE S.P.

6 MISTLER Christian SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

7 HUET Claude SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

8 VIRMONT Maxime MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

9 LEOBOLD Vincent ABRESCHVILLER TTC

10 GUERDER Mathieu TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

11 KIHL Mickaël FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

12 BOSSLER Nicolas SARREBOURG TT

13 SCHEIDT Patrick FORBACH U.S.T.T.

14 KERN Claude METZ Tennis de Table

15 CECERE Jérôme CLOUANGE T.T.

16 ROUZAUD Jean paul CREUTZWALD E.P.

17 NOGUES Jonathan STE MARIE AUX CHENES ASPTT

18 LANG Xavier KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

D3 M ELITE G1

1 DE MARCH Franky FAMECK TT

2 LEONARD Yoann KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

3 STEINER Mathieu FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

4 THIRIA Frédéric BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

5 SANTARONI Lionel CLOUANGE T.T.

6 CAFARELLI Alexandre FAMECK TT

7 ARENAS José BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

8 THILMONT Valentin TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

9 MULLER David FORBACH U.S.T.T.

10 FERNANDEZ Manuel FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

11 BERNOBIC Robert SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

12 MANNEBACH Julien TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

13 DINE Olivier TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

14 ZAMPERINI Loic FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

15 GROUTSCH Daniel SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

D3 M ELITE G2

1 HERINGER Mickaël SARREBOURG TT

2 SPIELDENNER Pascal PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

3 HERTWEG Pascal SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

4 BOUR Ludovic SARREBOURG TT

5 LEHNARD Ludovic OBERGAILBACH

6 SCHLIENGER Guy MAIZIERES LES METZ



7 RODRIGUEZ José KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

8 ZIEGELMEYER Joël BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

9 KRUTTEN Pierre PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

10 WINTERHALTER Morgan TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

11 MARCINKOWSKI Jean luc SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

12 GRUN Daniel FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

13 GRUNENWALD Brian BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

14 FEUERSTOSS Stéphane L HOPITAL P.P.C.

15 STEINER Jean christophe PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

D1 - 18

1 SCHNEIDER Valentin TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

2 SCHISSLER Mickael FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

3 MISSON Mathieu THIONVILLE S.P.

4 FEUERSTOSS Owen L HOPITAL P.P.C.

5 BERRIAH Abdelkrim FORBACH U.S.T.T.

6 DENNI Anthony TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

7 BUZEAU Dylan TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

8 OMYAR Najim TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

9 PASCHY Antoine METZ Tennis de Table

10 MICHEL Yann SARREGUEMINES A.S.

11 WENNER Jean thomas SPICHEREN C.S.N.

12 MANGEAT Eric FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

13 ALABA-ONI Anthony FAMECK TT

14 FLAUDER Martin L HOPITAL P.P.C.

15 CHACHAY Lucas SPICHEREN C.S.N.

16 PIROVANO Gatien METZ Tennis de Table

17 BALABAN Sébastien FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

18 HEYMANN Christophe PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

19 KULJIC Luka L HOPITAL P.P.C.

20 KHEDIM Nabil TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

21 GIUDICE Gianni FORBACH U.S.T.T.

22 DALATI Tarek FORBACH U.S.T.T.

23 EL OUACHINI Rayan TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

WOLLNY Jonas SARREGUEMINES A.S.

D1 -15

1 BIZOT Quentin THIONVILLE S.P.

2 DULCY Olivier METZ Tennis de Table

3 MAUCOURT Charles MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

4 KRUTTEN Paul PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

5 VIRMONT Mathias MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

6 FINKLER Martin PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

7 AMIAULT Nicolas MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

8 MAIRE Quentin MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

9 CARAMANNA Joseph METZ Tennis de Table

10 SCHOBERT Donovan L HOPITAL P.P.C.

11 LEYENDECKER Florian SPICHEREN C.S.N.

12 RIES Jonathan SPICHEREN C.S.N.

D2 -15 

1 AKKI Vincent METZ Tennis de Table

2 IONESCU Nicolas METZ Tennis de Table

3 MALLICK Olivier SARREGUEMINES A.S.

4 BADONNEL Philippe METZ Tennis de Table

5 SIMON Florian SARREBOURG TT

6 PASTANT Arthur HAGONDANGE E.S.

7 SAYS Thomas FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.



8 BRUST Lucas FORBACH U.S.T.T.

9 ADAM Léo MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

10 ERMISSE Maxime SPICHEREN C.S.N.

11 BAUER Corentin METZ Tennis de Table

12 DALATI Jiad FORBACH U.S.T.T.

13 MARCHAND Guillaume PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

14 RONDU Arnaud THIONVILLE S.P.

15 HAUSER Simon METZ Tennis de Table

16 CASAGRANDE Jean THIONVILLE S.P.

17 LEBLANC Guillaume THIONVILLE S.P.

18 BERREHAIL Mehdi PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

19 PARADIS Lilian PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

20 HUVER William PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

D1 -13

1 MALLICK Victor SARREGUEMINES A.S.

2 PETITDEMANGE Hugo STE MARIE AUX CHENES ASPTT

3 BARTHELME Jérôme PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

4 MILLET Yann TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

5 FOETZ Marius METZ Tennis de Table

6 BOMO Thomas SARREBOURG TT

7 LEBE Quentin L HOPITAL P.P.C.

8 TODESCO Lucas FORBACH U.S.T.T.

9 VAN-HASSELT Lucas L HOPITAL P.P.C.

10 KOCHER Yann L HOPITAL P.P.C.

11 RIGOUX Baptiste MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

D2 -13

1 VIGNERON Robin THIONVILLE S.P.

2 VOGELGESANG Cédric SARREGUEMINES A.S.

3 BOUDABYA Sofiane THIONVILLE S.P.

4 POUYFAUCON Franck METZ Tennis de Table

5 BERCEVILLE William MAIZIERES LES METZ

6 CANNIZZARO Lucas TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

7 GRüN Thomas FORBACH U.S.T.T.

8 BARO Pierre METZ Tennis de Table

9 FERNANDEZ Yanis FORBACH U.S.T.T.

10 KOENIG Edouard SARREGUEMINES A.S.

11 RUF Julien FORBACH U.S.T.T.

12 HOURDIN Corentin HAGONDANGE E.S.

13 STUMPF Pierrick SPICHEREN C.S.N.

14 ADAM Matthieu SPICHEREN C.S.N.

15 JUNG  Quentin SARREGUEMINES A.S.

16 HOUDE Alexandre SPICHEREN C.S.N.

D1 -11 

1 OGE Jules FORBACH U.S.T.T.

2 IACONA Antony MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

3 MARTIN Thomas METZ Tennis de Table

4 FRIEDRICH William FORBACH U.S.T.T.

5 BERCEVILLE Arthur MAIZIERES LES METZ

6 CELI Axel METZ Tennis de Table

7 RACHET Auguste METZ Tennis de Table

8 BAZZANI Enzo TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

9 FERNANDEZ Yoric FORBACH U.S.T.T.

10 EL OUACHINI Sami TERVILLE A.S.T.T.



CF TOUR 2 SARREGUEMINES  WOUSTVILLER 4/12/2011

ME D1

1 VANKÉMMEL Michaël SARREBOURG TT

2 GRUNENWALD Julien STE MARIE AUX CHENES ASPTT

3 STEPEC Julien SPICHEREN C.S.N.

4 FOUST Ghislain SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

5 PHILIPPI Frédéric FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

6 SCHANG Fabien STE MARIE AUX CHENES ASPTT

7 THIL Thierry FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

8 ALOI Jonathan MANOM J.S.

9 KRASKA Michel FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

10 GUINDEUIL Gregory METZ Tennis de Table

11 GILLENBERG Patrice SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

ME D2

1 MISTLER Christian SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

2 BOSSLER Nicolas SARREBOURG TT

3 WIEMER Yves HAGONDANGE E.S.

4 HUET Claude SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

5 LEOBOLD Vincent ABRESCHVILLER TTC

6 MOGE Serge THIONVILLE S.P.

7 NOGUES Jonathan STE MARIE AUX CHENES ASPTT

8 HERINGER Mickaël SARREBOURG TT

9 VIRMONT Maxime MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

10 BRZUSYKIEWICZ Lionel KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

11 ROUZAUD Jean paul CREUTZWALD E.P.

12 KIHL Mickaël FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

13 SCHEIDT Patrick FORBACH U.S.T.T.

14 LANG Xavier KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

15 LEONARD Yoann KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

ME D3 G1

1 STUBER Jonathan SARREBOURG TT

2 MAURICE Olivier METZ Tennis de Table

3 FERNANDEZ Manuel FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

4 CAFARELLI Alexandre FAMECK TT

5 THIRIA Frédéric BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

6 HERTWEG Pascal SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

7 NENICH Jonathan MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

8 LENHARD Ludovic OBERGAILBACH

9 ARENAS José BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

10 WINTERHALTER Morgan TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

11 BERNOBIC Robert SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

12 KRUTTEN Pierre PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

13 MANNEBACH Julien TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

14 GRUN Daniel FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

ME D3 G2 

1 BAHEUX Sébastien BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

2 BOUR Ludovic SARREBOURG TT

3 HERR Yoann MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

4 MARTENS Sebastien METZ Tennis de Table

5 SCHLIENGER Guy MAIZIERES LES METZ



6 STEINER Mathieu FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

7 GRUNENWALD Brian BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

8 THILMONT Valentin TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

9 SANTARONI Lionel CLOUANGE T.T.

10 RODRIGUEZ José KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

11 MULLER David FORBACH U.S.T.T.

12 DINE Olivier TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

13 MARCINKOWSKI Jean luc SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

14 GROUTSCH Daniel SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

D1 - 18

1 BERRIAH Abdelkrim FORBACH U.S.T.T.

2 FEUERSTOSS Owen L HOPITAL P.P.C.

3 PASCHY Antoine METZ Tennis de Table

4 ALABA-ONI Anthony FAMECK TT

5 WENNER Jean thomas SPICHEREN C.S.N.

6 CHACHAY Lucas SPICHEREN C.S.N.

7 DENNI Anthony TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

8 OMYAR Najim TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

9 MANGEAT Eric FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

10 BALABAN Sébastien FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

11 MICHEL Yann SARREGUEMINES A.S.

12 BUZEAU Dylan TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

13 MATHIS Franck KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

14 PIROVANO Gatien METZ Tennis de Table

15 KULJIC Luka L HOPITAL P.P.C.

16 FLAUDER Martin L HOPITAL P.P.C.

17 HEYMANN Christophe PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

18 KHEDIM Nabil TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

19 DALATI Tarek FORBACH U.S.T.T.

20 EL OUACHINI Rayan TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

21 LACHER Quentin KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

D1 -15

1 MAUCOURT Charles MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

2 AKKI Vincent METZ Tennis de Table

3 IONESCU Nicolas METZ Tennis de Table

4 MAIRE Quentin MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

5 FINKLER Martin PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

6 CARAMANNA Joseph METZ Tennis de Table

7 AMIAULT Nicolas MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

8 RIES Jonathan SPICHEREN C.S.N.

9 KRUTTEN Paul PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

10 LEYENDECKER Florian SPICHEREN C.S.N.

D2 -15

1 SIMON Florian SARREBOURG TT

2 BADONNEL Philippe METZ Tennis de Table

3 MALLICK Olivier SARREGUEMINES A.S.

4 DALATI Jiad FORBACH U.S.T.T.

5 ADAM Léo MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

6 ERMISSE Maxime SPICHEREN C.S.N.

7 PASTANT Arthur HAGONDANGE E.S.



8 HAUSER Simon METZ Tennis de Table

9 SAYS Thomas FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

10 BRUST Lucas FORBACH U.S.T.T.

11 LEBLANC Guillaume THIONVILLE S.P.

12 RONDU Arnaud THIONVILLE S.P.

13 BERREHAIL Mehdi PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

14 MARCHAND Guillaume PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

15 PARADIS Lilian PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

16 HUVER William PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

17 ESCHENBRENNER Thomas PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

D1 -13

1 LEBE Quentin L HOPITAL P.P.C.

2 BOMO Thomas SARREBOURG TT

3 MILLET Yann TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

4 VAN-HASSELT Lucas L HOPITAL P.P.C.

5 VIGNERON Robin THIONVILLE S.P.

6 BARTHELME Jérôme PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

7 FOETZ Marius METZ Tennis de Table

8 KOCHER Yann L HOPITAL P.P.C.

9 TODESCO Lucas FORBACH U.S.T.T.

D2 -13

1 MORITZ Hugo STE MARIE AUX CHENES ASPTT

2 FERNANDEZ Yanis FORBACH U.S.T.T.

3 KOENIG Edouard SARREGUEMINES A.S.

4 BERCEVILLE William MAIZIERES LES METZ

5 BOUDABYA Sofiane THIONVILLE S.P.

6 GRüN Thomas FORBACH U.S.T.T.

7 BARO Pierre METZ Tennis de Table

8 HOURDIN Corentin HAGONDANGE E.S.

9 FRAGA Mathieu MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T.

10 ADAM Matthieu SPICHEREN C.S.N.

11 RUF Julien FORBACH U.S.T.T.

12 STUMPF Pierrick SPICHEREN C.S.N.

13 HOUDE Alexandre SPICHEREN C.S.N.

14 JUNG  Quentin SARREGUEMINES A.S.

D1-11

1 TANSKI Aymeric THIONVILLE S.P.

2 BONNEAU Ezekiel METZ Tennis de Table

3 SZMANTA Marty THIONVILLE S.P.

4 FRIEDRICH William FORBACH U.S.T.T.

5 MARTIN Thomas METZ Tennis de Table

6 CELI Axel METZ Tennis de Table

7 BERCEVILLE Arthur MAIZIERES LES METZ

8 CLIPFFEL Julian FORBACH U.S.T.T.

9 RACHET Auguste METZ Tennis de Table

10 LEDIEN Romain L HOPITAL P.P.C.

11 BAZZANI Enzo TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

12 EL OUACHINI Sami TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

13 FERNANDEZ Yoric FORBACH U.S.T.T.

14 SZMANTA Robby THIONVILLE S.P.



ME D1

1 ALOI Pascal MANOM J.S.

2 GRUNENWALD Julien STE MARIE AUX CHENES ASPTT

3 HENRY Julien STE MARIE AUX CHENES ASPTT

4 THIL Thierry FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

5 PHILIPPI Frédéric FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

6 MISTLER Christian SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

7 KRASKA Michel FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

8 STEPEC Julien SPICHEREN C.S.N.

9 GUINDEUIL Gregory METZ Tennis de Table

10 BOSSLER Nicolas SARREBOURG TT

11 ALOI Jonathan MANOM J.S.

12 SCHMIDT Guy FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

MED2

1 MITTELHEISER Frank SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

2 MAURICE Olivier METZ Tennis de Table

3 GILLENBERG Patrice SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

4 JAQUIN Yvan KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

5 GUERDER Mathieu TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

6 VIRMONT Maxime MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

7 LEOBOLD Vincent ABRESCHVILLER TTC

8 HUET Claude SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

9 HERINGER Mickaël SARREBOURG TT

10 SCHEIDT Patrick FORBACH U.S.T.T.

11 MOGE Serge THIONVILLE S.P.

12 DE MARCH Franky FAMECK TT

13 WIEMER Yves HAGONDANGE E.S.

14 BRZUSYKIEWICZ Lionel KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

15 NOGUES Jonathan STE MARIE AUX CHENES ASPTT

16 DINE Bernard THIONVILLE S.P.

17 SPIELDENNER Pascal PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

18 KIHL Mickaël FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

19 BOUR Ludovic SARREBOURG TT

MED3

1 NUNENTHAL Laurent METZ Tennis de Table

2 MARTENS Sebastien METZ Tennis de Table

3 STEINER Mathieu FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

4 FERNANDEZ Manuel FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

5 HERTWEG Pascal SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

6 THIRIA Frédéric BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

7 HERR Yoann MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

8 CAFARELLI Alexandre FAMECK TT

9 WINTERHALTER Morgan TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

10 THILMONT Valentin TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

11 ARENAS José BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

12 ZIEGELMEYER Joël BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

13 MULLER David FORBACH U.S.T.T.

14 KRUTTEN Pierre PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

15 STEINER Jean christophe PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

16 MARCINKOWSKI Jean luc SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

17 GROUTSCH Daniel SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

18 MANNEBACH Julien TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

19 GRUN Daniel FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

20 FEUERSTOSS Stéphane L HOPITAL P.P.C.

M-18

1 DENNI Anthony TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

2 WENNER Jean thomas SPICHEREN C.S.N.

3 MANGEAT Eric FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.



4 MATHIS Christopher KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

5 MISSON Mathieu THIONVILLE S.P.

6 CHACHAY Lucas SPICHEREN C.S.N.

7 MICHEL Yann SARREGUEMINES A.S.

8 ALABA-ONI Anthony FAMECK TT

9 BALABAN Sébastien FREYMING-ST MAURICE CCL

10 GUARDINI Luca KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

11 FLAUDER Martin L HOPITAL P.P.C.

12 BUZEAU Dylan TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

13 PIROVANO Gatien METZ Tennis de Table

14 WOLLNY Jonas SARREGUEMINES A.S.

15 HEYMANN Christophe PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

16 LACHER Quentin KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

17 KHEDIM Nabil TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

18 KULJIC Luka L HOPITAL P.P.C.

19 EL OUACHINI Rayan TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

M-15 D1

1 MAIRE Quentin MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

2 SCHOBERT Donovan L HOPITAL P.P.C.

3 RIES Jonathan SPICHEREN C.S.N.

4 SIMON Florian SARREBOURG TT

5 AMIAULT Nicolas MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

6 KRUTTEN Paul PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

7 FINKLER Martin PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

8 CARAMANNA Joseph METZ Tennis de Table

9 BADONNEL Philippe METZ Tennis de Table

10 IONESCU Nicolas METZ Tennis de Table

11 LEYENDECKER Florian SPICHEREN C.S.N.

M-15 D2

1 PASTANT Arthur HAGONDANGE E.S.

2 DALATI Jiad FORBACH U.S.T.T.

3 BRUST Lucas FORBACH U.S.T.T.

4 ADAM Léo MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

5 ERMISSE Maxime SPICHEREN C.S.N.

6 BERREHAIL Mehdi PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

7 MALLICK Olivier SARREGUEMINES A.S.

8 LEBLANC Guillaume THIONVILLE S.P.

9 SAYS Thomas FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

10 RONDU Arnaud THIONVILLE S.P.

11 BRACONNIER Théo METZ Tennis de Table

12 VERGNE Tristan METZ Tennis de Table

13 PARADIS Lilian PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

14 HUVER William PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

15 CONSTANTIN Florian FAMECK TENNIS DE TABLE

16 ESCHENBRENNER Thomas PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

M-13 D1

1 MORITZ Hugo STE MARIE AUX CHENES ASPTT

2 MILLET Yann TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

3 VAN-HASSELT Lucas L HOPITAL P.P.C.

4 FOETZ Marius METZ Tennis de Table

5 BARTHELME Jérôme PETIT REDERCHING F.L.A.C.

6 VIGNERON Robin THIONVILLE S.P.

7 VOGELGESANG Cédric SARREGUEMINES A.S.

8 TODESCO Lucas FORBACH U.S.T.T.

9 FERNANDEZ Yanis FORBACH U.S.T.T.

10 KOCHER Yann L HOPITAL P.P.C.

11 RIGOUX Baptiste MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

M-13 D2



1 BOUDABYA Sofiane THIONVILLE S.P.

2 MULLER Hugo FAMECK TENNIS DE TABLE

3 GRüN Thomas FORBACH U.S.T.T.

4 SCADUTO Lucas FORBACH U.S.T.T.

5 BERCEVILLE William MAIZIERES LES METZ

6 LOISY Lucas MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T.

7 BARO Pierre METZ Tennis de Table

8 CHIKHI Fayçal FAMECK TENNIS DE TABLE

9 STUMPF Pierrick SPICHEREN C.S.N.

10 RUF Julien FORBACH U.S.T.T.

11 CANNIZZARO Lucas TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

12 KOENIG Edouard SARREGUEMINES A.S.

13 CORINALDESI Fabien FAMECK TENNIS DE TABLE

14 ADAM Matthieu SPICHEREN C.S.N.

15 COUSINAT Kalvin FAMECK TENNIS DE TABLE

16 CONSTANTIN Joshua FAMECK TENNIS DE TABLE

17 KIEFFER Yann FAMECK TENNIS DE TABLE

18 FRAGA Mathieu MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T.

19 HOURDIN Corentin HAGONDANGE E.S.

20 JUNG  Quentin SARREGUEMINES A.S.

21 HOUDE Alexandre SPICHEREN C.S.N.

22 THIERRY Adrien MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T.

M-11

1 BRONIECKI Gautier THIONVILLE S.P.

2 SZMANTA Marty THIONVILLE S.P.

3 BERCEVILLE Arthur MAIZIERES LES METZ

4 FRIEDRICH William FORBACH U.S.T.T.

5 MARTIN Thomas METZ Tennis de Table

6 CLIPFFEL Julian FORBACH U.S.T.T.

7 BAZZANI Enzo TERVILLE A.S.T.T.

8 CELI Axel METZ Tennis de Table

9 SZMANTA Robby THIONVILLE S.P.

10 RACHET Auguste METZ Tennis de Table

11 VAN-HASSELT Thibaud L HOPITAL P.P.C.

12 LEDIEN Romain L HOPITAL P.P.C.

13 VOILOT Edgar METZ Tennis de Table

14 FERNANDEZ Yoric FORBACH U.S.T.T.



1. GRUNENWALD Julien SAINTE MARIE AUX CHENES

2. FRIARD Guillaume METZ

3. PHILIPPI Frédéric FAULQUEMONT

4. MAURICE Olivier METZ

5. ALOI Jonathan MANOM

6. BOSSLER Nicolas SARREBOURG

7. GUINDEUIL Grégory METZ

8. KRASKA Michel FAULQUEMONT

1. GUERDER Mathieu TERVILLE

2. NOGUES Jonathan SAINTE MARIE AUX CHENES

3. NUNENTHAL Laurent METZ

4. VIRMONT Maxime MONTIGNY LES METZ

5. DE MARCH Franky FAMECK

6. WIEMER Yves HAGONDANGE

7. HUET Claude SAINT AVOLD

8. FLOTTE Didier METZ

9. BRZUSYKIEWICZ Lionel KNUTANGE NILVANGE

10. KIHL Mickaël FREYMING

11. SCHEIDT Patrick FORBACH

12. KERN Claude METZ

13. DINE Bernard THIONVILLE SP

14. ROUZEAU Jean-Paul CREUTZWALD

15. GILLENBERG Patrice SAINT AVOLD

16. MOGE Serge THIONVILLE SP

17. SPIELDENNER Pascal PETIT REDERCHING

18. MARTENS Sébastien METZ

19. LEONARD Yoann KNUTANGE NILVANGE

20. BOUR Ludovic SARREBOURG

1. STEINER Mathieu FAULQUEMONT

2. GERGEN Christian MAIZIERES LES METZ

3. SCHLIENGER Guy MAIZIERES LES METZ

4. MULLER David FORBACH USTT

5. FERNANDEZ Manuel FREYMING

6. THILMONT Valentin TERVILLE

7. THIERRY Anthony MAIZIERES LES METZ

8. CAFARELLI Alexandre FAMECK

9. NENICH Jonathan MONTIGNY LES METZ

10. WINTERHALTER Morgan TERVILLE

CRITERIUM FEDERAL DEPARTEMENTAL

12 Mars 2012 à THIONVILLE

ELITE MESSIEURS - D1

ELITE MESSIEURS - D2

ELITE MESSIEURS - D3



11. THIRIA Frédéric BERTRANGE

12. ZIEGENMEYER Joël BERTRANGE

13. KRUTTEN Pierre PETIT-REDERCHING

14. GRUNENWALD Brian BERTRANGE

15. ARENAS José BERTRANGE

16. DINE Olivier TERVILLE

17. STEINER Jean-Christophe PETIT-REDERCHING

18. MANNEBACH Julien TERVILLE

19. VAONA Nicolas THIONVILLE SP

20. GRUN Daniel FREYMING

21. MARCINKROWSKI Jean-Luc SAINT AVOLD

1. MISSON Mathieu THIONVILLE SP

2. MANGEAT Eric FAULQUEMONT

3. ALABA-ONI Anthony FAMECK

4. FLAUDER Martin L'HOPITAL

5. MICHEL Yann SARREGUEMINES

6. BALABAN Sébastien FREYMING

7. BUZEAU Dylan TERVILLE

8. GUARDINI Luca KNUTANGE NILVANGE

9. DESPAUX Ludovic KNUTANGE NILVANGE

10. MATHIS Christopher KNUTANGE NILVANGE

11. FONCK Aymerick ILLANGE

12. LACHER Quentin KNUTANGE NILVANGE

13. PIROVANO Gatien METZ

14. KULJIC Luka L'HOPITAL

15. HEYMANN Christophe PETIT REDERCHING

16. KHEDIM Nabil TERVILLE

17. EL-OUACHINI Rayan TERVILLE

18. GIUDICE Gianni FORBACH

1. SIMON Florian SARREBOURG

2. BADONNEL Philippe METZ

3. PASTANT Arthur HAGONDANGE

4. IONESCU Nicolas METZ

5. FINKLER Martin PETIT REDERCHING

6. KRUTTEN Paul PETIT REDERCHING

7. RIES Jonathan SPICHEREN

8. DALATI Jiad FORBACH

9. AMIAULT Nicolas MONTIGNY LES METZ

10. LEYENDECKER Florian SPICHEREN

11. CARAMANNA Joseph METZ

1. MALLICK Olivier SARREGUEMINES

2. SAYS Thomas FAULQUEMONT

 -15 ans MESSIEURS - D1

 -15 ans MESSIEURS - D2

 -18 ans MESSIEURS - D1



3. LEBLANC Guillaume THIONVILLE

4. ERMISSE Maxime SPICHEREN

5. ADAM Léo MONTIGNY LES METZ

6. BRUST Lucas FORBACH

7. RONDU Arnaud THIONVILLE

8. BAUER Corentin METZ

9. BRACONNIER Théo METZ

10. BERREHAIL Mehdi PETIT REDERCHING

11. VERGNE Tristan METZ

12. MARCHAND Guillaume PETIT REDERCHING

13. CONSTANTIN Florian FAMECK

14. PARADIS Lilian PETIT REDERCHING

15. HUVER William PETIT REDERCHING

16. ESCHENBRENNER Thomas PETIT REDERCHING

1. BARTHELME Jérôme PETIT-REDERCHING FLAC

2. FERNANDEZ Yanis FORBACH USTT

3. FOETZ Marius METZ TT

4. VAN-HASSELT Lucas L'HOPITAL PPC

5. VIGNERON Robin THIONVILLE SP

6. BOUDABYA Sofiane THIONVILLE SP

7. MULLER Hugo FAMECK TT

8. VOGELGESANG Cédric SARREGUEMINES AS

9. TODESCO Lucas FORBACH USTT

1. SCADUTO Lucas FORBACH

2. BERCEVILLE William MAIZIERES LES METZ

3. GRUN Thomas FORBACH

4. LOISY Lucas MAIZIERES LES METZ

5. STUMPF Pierrick SPICHEREN

6. CANNIZZARO Lucas TERVILLE

7. FRAGA Mathieu MAIZIERES LES METZ

8. RUF Julien FORBACH

9. KIEFFER Yann FAMECK

10. CONSTANTIN Joshua FAMECK

11. HOURDIN Corentin HAGONDANGE

12. COUSINAT Kalvin FAMECK

13. ADAM Mathieu SPICHEREN

14. GHOUDE Alexandre SPICHEREN

15. JUNG Quentin SARREGUEMINES

16. THIERRY Adrien MAIZIERES LES METZ

17. CORINALDESI Fabien FAMECK

1. AMBROGI Mattéo ILLANGE

2. MARTIN Thomas METZ

 -13 ans MESSIEURS - D1

 -13 ans MESSIEURS - D2

 -11 ans MESSIEURS - D1



3. CARRIEU Mathéo THIONVILLE

4. LEDIEN Romain L'HOPITAL

5. CLIPFEL Julian FORBACH

6. FRIEDRICH William FORBACH

7. BERCEVILLE Arthur MAIZIERES LES METZ

8. RACHET Auguste METZ

9. CELI Axel METZ

10. BAZZANI Hugo TERVILLE

11. SZMANTA Robby THIONVILLE

12. VAN HASSELT Thibaud L'HOPITAL

13. EL OUACHINI Sami TERVILLE

14. FERNANDEZ Yoric FORBACH


